
Arrest Date And Time Arrestee First Name Arrestee Last Name Arrestee Address Arrestee Address City Arrest Charge Arrest Charge Statute Description

01/27/2026 13:49:00 ALIREZA SHAKER NO FIXED 54-228 DRUNK IN PUBLIC (DIP)

01/27/2026 20:28:00 JULIO HERNANDEZ-RAMIRES 9509 BARCELLONA CT Fairfax 18.2-266 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL            

01/29/2026 10:24:00 MUSTAF ABDI 8702 HENRY LEE WAY GAINESVILLE 19.2-128(C) FAIL TO APPEAR-MISDEMEANOR CHARGE

01/29/2026 18:13:00 KRISTEN BEAN 10929 PARK RD Fairfax 18.2-57(A) ASSAULT & BATTERY -SIMPLE                         

01/29/2026 22:40:00 AYESHA HAMEED 12036 GREYWING CT RESTON 54-228 DRUNK IN PUBLIC (DIP)

01/31/2026 12:00:00 DONAHUE GRISSETT JR 3160 CAMPBELL DR Fairfax 19.2-123 VIOLATE CONDITION OF RELEASE                      

02/01/2026 00:50:00 GANESH PARIMI 9411 ROUTE 29 FAIRFAX 18.2-266 DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL            

02/01/2026 01:49:00 Jasson Lopez Castro 7411 PARKWOOD CT Falls Church 18.2-388 PUBLIC INTOXICATION                   


